
KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {MEN}

Session Results

Session 2

WED 1 FEB 2023  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 18 Fly (48-51kg) VISHWAS MEHRA UTK

ANURAG KUMAR MP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NAVEEN RANA BEN

ASM

AIP

RSPB

UP

AMAN SHAW

PAYAL SUBBA

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

VIJAY YADAV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 19 Fly (48-51kg) GANGA HAR

RAHUL KUMAR JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P.P SINGH HP

UTK

CHT

ARU

RAJ

NAVEEN RANA

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

CHUDAMANI THAKUR

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 20 Bantam (51-54kg) HURI JOHN JOHN ARU

LALHRUALTLUANGA MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP BISHT UP

SSCB

RSPB

MAH

AIP

VIJAY YADAV

CAPT. RAKHI PANDEY

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 21 Bantam (51-54kg) NIRAJ SHRIKANT RAJBHAR MAH

ASHISH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW MP

KAR

HP

UTK

ARU

SANJAY MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR SINGH

NAVEEN RANA

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 22 Feather (54-57kg) GURUK PORDUNG ARU

ADARSH PRADHAN SIK

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY AIP

CHT

MAH

PUN

ASM

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

CHUDAMANI THAKUR

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

P.P SINGH

PAYAL SUBBA

20:17

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

6 23 Feather (54-57kg) CHARAN BHARAT SINGH GUJ

BADAL HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB CAPT. RAKHI PANDEY ARU

BEN

RAJ

UTK

RSPB

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

AMAN SHAW

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

PRADEEP BISHT

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 24 Light (57-60kg) VED PRAKASH JHA

TOUGFAIL LATIF LAD

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA AIP

PUN

HP

MAH

RSPB

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

P.P SINGH

NAVEEN RANA

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 25 Light (57-60kg) HARSH HAR

AMAMDEEP SINGH UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

MP SANJAY MISHRA KAR

SSCB

VINOD KUMAR SINGH

CAPT. RAKHI PANDEY

30:26

30:25
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RED

BLUE

9 26 Light Welter (60-63.5kg) PREET MALIK HAR

MOHD. HASSAN LAD BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN ASM

RSPB

ARU

MAH

UTK

PAYAL SUBBA

PRADEEP BISHT

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 27 Light Welter (60-63.5kg) PAKBA TAW ARU

VASANATH SUBESH R TN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT CHUDAMANI THAKUR KAR

AIP

HP

RSPB

PUN

VINOD KUMAR SINGH

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

NAVEEN RANA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

P.P SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 28 Light Middle (63.5-67kg) SUMIT D&D

BHANU PRAKASH JERRIPOTHUL AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN CHT

MP

ARU

BEN

ASM

CHUDAMANI THAKUR

SANJAY MISHRA

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

AMAN SHAW

PAYAL SUBBA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 29 Light Middle (63.5-67kg) DILLI BABU R TN

KARTIK DALAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH HP

RAJ

SSCB

RSPB

UTK

NAVEEN RANA

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

CAPT. RAKHI PANDEY

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

27:30

25:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 30 Middle (67-71kg) ASHISH HOODA CHD

MARGE GARA ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT CHUDAMANI THAKUR RAJ

UP

KAR

RSPB

MAH

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

VIJAY YADAV

VINOD KUMAR SINGH

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 31 Middle (67-71kg) HEMANTA CHETRY ASM

KUNAL GHORPADE MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NAVEEN RANA PUN

UTK

ARU

AIP

RSPB

P.P SINGH

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 32 Light Havy (71-75kg) RINCHIN DAKPA ARU

ABHISHEK MUKESH JANGID MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK DHARMENDRA BOHRA SSCB

AIP

RSPB

BEN

MP

CAPT. RAKHI PANDEY

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

PRADEEP BISHT

AMAN SHAW

SANJAY MISHRA

27:30

24:30

26:30

24:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

16 33 Light Havy (71-75kg) TAJASWI VASHISHT PUN

BOOBALAN S TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

KAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH HP

RSPB

NAVEEN RANA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

30:26

30:24
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RED

BLUE

17 34 Cruiser (75-80kg) ROCKEY CHAUDHARY UP

SAMUEL GURUNG SIK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER BEN

RSPB

CHT

PUN

AIP

AMAN SHAW

PRADEEP BISHT

CHUDAMANI THAKUR

P.P SINGH

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 35 Cruiser (75-80kg) VIKAS MEENA RAJ

ABHISHEK PATEL BIH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZINJ CHOGYAL BEN

RSPB

CHT

PUN

MP

AMAN SHAW

PRADEEP BISHT

CHUDAMANI THAKUR

P.P SINGH

SANJAY MISHRA

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29


