

KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {MEN}



Session Results

Session 2

WED 1 FEB 2023 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner I	Result	Deci	sion
1	18	Fly (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	VISHWAS MEHRA ANURAG KUMAR		UTK MP	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	HP	NAVEEN RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AIP RSPB	AMAN SHAW PAYAL SUBBA JOGENDRA SINGH S HIMANSHU CHOUDH VIJAY YADAV			- - - -
2	19	Fly (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	GANGA RAHUL KUMAR		HAR JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	P.P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK CHT ARU	NAVEEN RANA DHARMENDRA BOHI CHUDAMANI THAKU TENZINJ CHOGYAL VISHAL KUMAR NIRV	R		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
3	20	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	HURI JOHN JOHN LALHRUALTLUANGA		ARU MIZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	PRADEEP BISHT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RSPB MAH	VIJAY YADAV CAPT. RAKHI PANDE HIMANSHU CHOUDH FARHAD KAVASJI EN JOGENDRA SINGH S	IARY NGINEER		27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	21	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	NIRAJ SHRIKANT RAJBHAR ASHISH		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR HP UTK	SANJAY MISHRA VINOD KUMAR SING NAVEEN RANA DHARMENDRA BOHI TENZINJ CHOGYAL			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
5	22	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	GURUK PORDUNG ADARSH PRADHAN		ARU SIK	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT MAH PUN	JOGENDRA SINGH S CHUDAMANI THAKU FARHAD KAVASJI EN P.P SINGH PAYAL SUBBA	R		20:17 20:17 20:16 20:17 20:17
6	23	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	CHARAN BHARAT SINGH BADAL		GUJ HP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	CAPT. RAKHI PANDEY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN RAJ UTK	TENZINJ CHOGYAL AMAN SHAW VISHAL KUMAR NIRV DHARMENDRA BOHI PRADEEP BISHT			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30
7	24	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	VED PRAKASH TOUGFAIL LATIF		JHA LAD	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HP MAH	JOGENDRA SINGH S P.P SINGH NAVEEN RANA FARHAD KAVASJI EN HIMANSHU CHOUDH	NGINEER		10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8
8	25	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH AMAMDEEP SINGH		HAR UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1:		VINOD KUMAR SING	Н		30:26



KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {MEN}



Session Results

Session 2

WED 1 FEB 2023 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	26	Light Welter (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	PREET MALIK MOHD. HASSAN		HAR LAD	BLUE	WO		
		Referee	: AIP	JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ARU MAH	PAYAL SUBBA PRADEEP BISHT TENZINJ CHOGYAL FARHAD KAVASJI E DHARMENDRA BOH	NGINEER		- - - -
10	27	Light Welter (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	PAKBA TAW VASANATH SUBESH R		ARU TN	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee	: CHT	CHUDAMANI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP HP RSPB	VINOD KUMAR SING JOGENDRA SINGH NAVEEN RANA HIMANSHU CHOUD P.P SINGH	SOUN		- - - -
								=		
11	28	Light Middle (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	SUMIT BHANU PRAKASH JERRIPOTHUL		D&D AP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ARU BEN	CHUDAMANI THAKU SANJAY MISHRA TENZINJ CHOGYAL AMAN SHAW PAYAL SUBBA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
12	29	Light Middle (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	DILLI BABU R KARTIK DALAL		TN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: KAR	VINOD KUMAR SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB RSPB	NAVEEN RANA VISHAL KUMAR NIR CAPT. RAKHI PAND HIMANSHU CHOUD DHARMENDRA BOH	EY HARY		27:30 25:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
13	30	Middle (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	ASHISH HOODA MARGE GARA		CHD ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: CHT	CHUDAMANI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP KAR RSPB	VISHAL KUMAR NIR VIJAY YADAV VINOD KUMAR SINO HIMANSHU CHOUD FARHAD KAVASJI E	GH HARY		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
14	31	Middle (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	HEMANTA CHETRY KUNAL GHORPADE		ASM MAH	BLUE	WO		
		Referee	: HP	NAVEEN RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ARU AIP	P.P SINGH DHARMENDRA BOH TENZINJ CHOGYAL JOGENDRA SINGH HIMANSHU CHOUD	SOUN		- - - -
15	32	Light Havy (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	RINCHIN DAKPA ABHISHEK MUKESH JANGID		ARU MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: ИТК	DHARMENDRA BOHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP RSPB BEN	CAPT. RAKHI PAND JOGENDRA SINGH PRADEEP BISHT AMAN SHAW SANJAY MISHRA			27:30 24:30 26:30 24:30 26:30
16	33	Light Havy (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	TAJASWI VASHISHT BOOBALAN S		PUN TN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee		VINOD KUMAR SINGH	Judge 1:		NAVEEN RANA			30:26



KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {MEN}



Session Results

Session 2

WED 1 FEB 2023 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	34	Cruiser (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	ROCKEY CHAUDHARY SAMUEL GURUNG		UP SIK	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:	МАН	FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB CHT PUN	AMAN SHAW PRADEEP BISHT CHUDAMANI THAK P.P SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH		- - - - -
18	35	Cruiser (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	VIKAS MEENA ABHISHEK PATEL		RAJ BIH	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ARU	TENZINJ CHOGYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB CHT PUN	AMAN SHAW PRADEEP BISHT CHUDAMANI THAK P.P SINGH SANJAY MISHRA	UR	27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29